
LAST NAME FIRST 

NAME 

EXTENSION TITLE EMAIL 

ADMINISTRATION 

Executive Office 800.628.3233 EXT. 302; executiveoffice@casaforchildren.org 

Perry Tara 254 Chief Executive Officer executiveoffice@casaforchildren.org 

Damski Liz 323 Director, Strategic Initiatives & Research lizd@casaforchildren.org 

Phillips Jennifer 272 Director of Executive and Internal Communications jenniferp@casaforchildren.org 

Marks Andrea 233 Sr. Executive & Trustee Assistant andream@casaforchildren.org 

Rae Antheia 247 Executive Assistant & Office Administrator antheiar@casaforchildren.org 

Stakeholder Engagement 800.628.3233 EXT 304; advocacy@casaforchildren.org 

Erny Sally 245 National Stakeholder Engagement Officer sallye@casaforchildren.org 

Nunn Diane 203 Judicial Liaison  dianen@casaforchildren.org 

Powell Erica 286 Stakeholder Liaison ericap@casaforchildren.org 

Member Services & Administration 800.628.3233 EXT 300; memberservices@casaforchildren.org 

Owens Erica 215 Director of Member Services ericao@casaforchildren.org 

Hanna Bobby 324 Sr. Member Services and Administration Associate bobbyh@casaforchildren.org 

Kostic Astra 263 Member Services Associate astrak@casaforchildren.org 

Larsen Melanie 219 Member Services Associate melaniel@casaforchildren.org 

ORGANIZATIONAL DEVELOPMENT AND HUMAN RESOURCES  

Planning, Research & Analysis 800.628.3233; planning@casaforchildren.org 

Hall Keith 265 Chief Planning & Org. Dev. Officer keithh@casaforchildren.org 

Trainor John 228 Data Governance & Evaluation Officer johnt@casaforchildren.org 

Human Resources; 800.628.3233 EXT. 308 

McFaul Allison 209 Director of Human Resources allisonm@casaforchildren.org 

FINANCE & OPERATIONS 

Finance 800.628.3233; finance@casaforchildren.org  

Mitchell Tom 204 Chief Finance & Operating Officer tomm@casaforchildren.org 

McNamara Charlie 214 Grants Financial Management Officer charliem@casaforchildren.org 

Dunn Tom 216 Project Manager tomd@casaforchildren.org 

Johnson Kate 282 Accounting Manager katej@casaforchildren.org 

Vaish Juhi 301 Accounts Payable and Operations Associate juhiv@casaforchildren.org 

Grants Administration and Quality Assurance 800.628.3233 EXT. 311; grants@casaforchildren.org & qualityassurance@casaforchildren.org 

Hairston Denice 296 National Quality & Accountability Officer deniceh@casaforchildren.org 

Edward Coral 217 Grants Associate corale@casaforchildren.org 

Frye Candyce 294 Quality Assurance Associate candycef@casaforchildren.org 

Operations 800.628.3233; operations@casaforchildren.org  

Showell Mary 205 Operations Officer marys@casaforchildren.org 

I.T. 800.628.3233; technology@casaforchildren.org 

Forrester David 206 Information Technology Officer davidf@casaforchildren.org 

Joynt John 226 Director of Information Technology johnj@casaforchildren.org 
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ADVANCEMENT 

Olson Michelle 270 Chief Advancement Officer michelleo@casaforchildren.org 

Marketing Communications 800.628.3233 EXT 309; marketing@casaforchildren.org 

Rowan Elise 288 Director of Strategic & Stakeholder Comms.  eliser@casaforchildren.org 

Guthrie Tyler 322 Director of Communications tylerg@casaforchildren.org 

Resource Development 800.628.3233 EXT 305; RD@casaforchildren.org 

Hausman Leah 321 Director, Network Resources Development leahh@casaforchildren.org 

Kozma Erin 320 Senior Advancement Associate erink@casaforchildren.org 

NETWORK DEVELOPMENT 

Grant Susan 269 Network Development Officer susang@casaforchildren.org 

Training  800.628.3233 EXT 307; training@casaforchildren.org 

Ray Brad 285 National Training Officer bradr@casaforchildren.org 

Kabakov Marsha 278 Director Training & Network Development marshak@casaforchildren.org 

Performance Measurement 800.628.3233 EXT 310; performance@casaforchildren.org 

Munoz Andrew 227 National Performance Measurement Officer andrews@casaforchildren.org 

El Habib Salwa 218 Performance Measurement Specialist salwae@casaforchildren.org 

Program Services 800.628.3233 EXT 300; memberservices@casaforchildren.org 

Beard Paige 241 Director Program Development paigeb@casaforchildren.org 

State Development 800.628.3233 

Ward Janet 244 Director State Support janetw@casaforchildren.org 
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